
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Hunt - (776966) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.47 539 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Bassetlaw SS 2

2:16.31 529 H 02/12/18 Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 1st Invitational Meet Worksop Bassetlaw SS 3

2:16.71 525 H 16/07/17 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2017 Nottingham Retford 3

2:17.40 517 H 17/06/18 Retford 25th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Retford 3

2:18.46 505 H 19/11/17 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Retford 3

2:18.87 501 F 19/06/16 Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:19.45 494 H 25/06/17 Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet Sheffield Retford 3

2:20.40 485 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

2:22.97 459 H 11/03/17 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Retford 3

2:23.06 458 F 23/10/16 Peter Jervis Memorial Meet Retford  3

2:23.37 455 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:23.58 453 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Retford 3

2:24.61 443 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Retford 2

2:27.10 421 H 14/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

2:27.50 418 H 16/06/19 Retford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Retford 3

2:29.15 404 H 07/07/19 Bassetlaw 2019 Championships Retford Retford 4

2:32.64 377 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham  3

2:38.18 339 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:40.33 325 H 02/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:42.62 312 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

2:43.24 308 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Nova Cent'n 4

2:46.12 292 F 04/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

2:51.96 263 H 04/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

3:02.40 221 H 15/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

3:06.01 208 H 04/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.15 404 H 07/07/19 Bassetlaw 2019 Championships Retford Retford 4

2:27.50 418 H 16/06/19 Retford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Retford 3

2:16.31 529 H 02/12/18 Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 1st Invitational Meet Worksop Bassetlaw SS 3

2:15.47 539 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Bassetlaw SS 2

2:17.40 517 H 17/06/18 Retford 25th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Retford 3

2:18.46 505 H 19/11/17 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Retford 3

2:16.71 525 H 16/07/17 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2017 Nottingham Retford 3

2:19.45 494 H 25/06/17 Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet Sheffield Retford 3

2:22.97 459 H 11/03/17 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Retford 3

2:23.06 458 F 23/10/16 Peter Jervis Memorial Meet Retford  3

2:24.61 443 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Retford 2

2:20.40 485 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

2:18.87 501 F 19/06/16 Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:23.58 453 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Retford 3

2:23.37 455 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:27.10 421 H 14/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

2:32.64 377 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham  3

2:38.18 339 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:40.33 325 H 02/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:43.24 308 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Nova Cent'n 4

2:42.62 312 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

2:46.12 292 F 04/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

2:51.96 263 H 04/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

3:02.40 221 H 15/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

3:06.01 208 H 04/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


